New South Wales Series
Residential metering enclosures for NSW applications
ORDERING GUIDE
• Designed for both single and multi-phase installations.
• Suitable for domestic and light commercial installations.
• Provides versatility with a large range of products
and accessories.
• Top hinged door and side hinged panel.
• NSW/DIN has 18 pole MCB DIN section cut into panel.
• Earth and neutral links NOT included.
• Manufactured from 1.0mm / 1.2mm thick galvanised steel
to Z275
ACCESSORIES
Un
pa
in
te
d IP
23
NSW/BP/GD10
Part Number Description
Dimensions (mm) Hinged Panel 560h x 575w
DIN space Height Width Depth Type included Depth Behind (mm)
NSW/U/13 Enclosure only – 600 600 330 – 150
NSW/DIN
Featured
enclosure
18-pole 600 600 270 Pre-drilled black panel 75
NSW/BP/GD10 12-pole 600 600 270 Plain black panel 75
NSW/BD/GD10 12-pole 600 600 270 Pre-drilled black panel
5 meters 75
Product Number Product Description N
SW
/U
/1
3
N
SW
/D
IN
N
SW
/B
D
/G
D
10
N
SW
/B
P/
G
D
10
NSW/FK Flush mounting kit For flush mounting ●
NSW/HBD Drilled hinged black panel 560mm high x 575mm wide ● ●
NSW/HBP Hinged plain black panel 560mm high x 575mm wide ●
NSW/HBD
REV: 2023-06-23
AUSTRALIA
Sales
T: 1300 Enclosures (1300 362 567)
E: sales@brenclosures.com.au
brenclosures.com.au
QUEENSLAND
Brisbane Manufacturing, Sales & Warehouse
51 Stradbroke Street
Heathwood QLD 4110
(PO Box 1151)
Browns Plains BC QLD 4118
T: +61 7 3714 1111
E: salesqld@brenclosures.com.au
NORTH QUEENSLAND